$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

50c
50c

$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50

DAILY SNACKS
Seasonal Fruit
Cheese and Biscuits
Popcorn Lightly Salted or Lightly Buttered
Sea Salt Chips
Muffins - Chocolate, Blueberry, Apple and Cinnamon
Yoghurt Cup and Mixed Berries
Veggie sticks and hummus

FROZEN ITEMS
Frozen Pineapple
Frozen Sour Animals

TNT Ice Blocks
Quelch Fruit Sticks
Chocolate Moosie
Frozen Mango Cups

Snap Sticks

DRINK
Water
Plain Milk
Plain Milk with a Flavoured Straw
Juice Bomb

$0.80
$0.80
$1.50
$2.50
$2.80
$3.80
$5.50
$5.50
$3.50

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

$2.50
$3.50
$5.50
$5.50

HOT FOOD
Chicken Strips
Chicken Nuggets (Gluten Free)
Garlic Bread
Party Pie
Sausage Roll
Spinach and Ricotta Roll
Chicken Fried Rice (Gluten Free)
Butter Chicken (Gluten Free)
Toastie - Ham, Cheese, Tomato or Combo

FRIDAY (Gluten Free on request)
Margherita

Ham and Cheese

Pepperoni

SANDWICHES, WRAPS AND SALADS
Solo - Cheese, Vegemite, Jam, Honey
Sandwich/Wrap - Ham, Cheese, Salad Combo
Vegetarian Salad Box
Chicken, Egg, Ham Salad Box



