

CANTEEN MENU

DAILY SNACKS

	\$1.50	Seasonal Fruit	\$0.8		
	\$1.50	Cheese and Biscuits	\$0.8		
	\$1.50	Popcorn Lightly Salted or Lightly Buttered	\$1.5		
	\$2.00	Sea Salt Chips	\$2.5		
	\$3.00	Muffins - Chocolate, Blueberry, Apple and Cinnamon	\$2.8		
	\$3.00	Yoghurt Cup and Mixed Berries	\$3.8		
	\$2.50	Veggie sticks and hummus	\$5.		
	FROZEN ITEMS \$5.5				
	50c	Frozen Pineapple	\$3.		
	50c	Frozen Sour Animals			
			\$5.0		
			\$6.0 \$6.0		
	\$1.50	TNT Ice Blocks	ψ0.0		
	\$1.00	Quelch Fruit Sticks			
	\$1.50	Chocolate Moosie	\$2.5		
	\$1.50	Frozen Mango Cups	\$3.5		
	\$1.50	Snap Sticks	\$5.5		
			\$5.		
DRINK					

HOT FOOD

0.80	Chicken Strips			
0.80	Chicken Nuggets (Gluten Free)			
1.50	Garlic Bread			
2.50	Party Pie			
2.80	Sausage Roll			
3.80	Spinach and Ricotta Roll			
5.50	Chicken Fried Rice (Gluten Free)			
5.50	Butter Chicken (Gluten Free)			
3.50	Toastie - Ham, Cheese, Tomato or Combo			
	FRIDAY (Gluten Free on request)			
5.00	Margherita			
6.00 6.00	Ham and Cheese Pepperoni			
0.00	repperon			
SANDWICHES, WRAPS AND SALADS				
2.50	Solo - Cheese, Vegemite, Jam, Honey			
3.50	Sandwich/Wrap - Ham, Cheese, Salad Combo			
5.50	Vegetarian Salad Box			
5.50	Chicken, Egg, Ham Salad Box			

\$1.50	Water
\$2.00	Plain Milk
\$3.00	Plain Milk with a Flavoured Straw
\$2.50	Juice Bomb